
HACCP: Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points 
 
The CorePig project has produced four generic HACCP-inspired management 
tools. HACCP is short for Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points. 
 
The four HACCP tools are made for  
 
- HACCP for parasite control 
- HACCP for suckling piglet mortality 
- HACCP for weaning diarrhoea 
- HACCP for reproduction and farrowing problems 
 

National contact persons 
Below you can find the contact persons for the HACCP tools in the respective 
European countries 

Austria 
- Christine Leeb, Tel 0043-1-47654 3267, 

Christine.leeb@boku.ac.at  

Denmark 
- Tine Rousing, Tel.: +45 8715 6000 

Tine.Rousing@agrsci.dk 

France 
- Armelle Prunier, INRA Saint-Gilles, Tel. +33 2 23 48 50 56, 

armelle.prunier@rennes.inra.fr 

- Stanislas LUBAC, Inter Bio Bretagne, Tel. +33 2 99 54 03 23 

stanislas.lubac@interbiobretagne.asso.fr 

Germany 
- Albert Sundrum, Tel. +49 5542 981 1710 

sundrum@uni-kassel.de  

- Sabine Dippel, +49 5141 3846-200 
sabine.dippel@fli.bund.de 

Italy 
- Davide Bochicchio, Tel. +39.59.926268 

davide.bochicchio@entecra.it 

Sweden 
- Stefan Gunnarsson, Tel +46 51167 216 

stefan.gunnarsson@slu.se 

United Kingdom 
- Sandra Edwards, Tel 0191 222 8350 

sandra.edwards@ncl.ac.uk 

Switzerland 
- Barbara Früh, Tel. 0041 62 865 72 18 

barbara.frueh@fibl.org  
 
Read more about the CorePig project at www.coreorganic.org/corepig 
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